1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
AUTOMOTIVE RELAY
ETR GRL SERIES
▓ FEATURES
� New 54A version with Class F insulation

Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
▓ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ETR  GRL - S - 1  12  D  M  H  R1  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Options:
Nil: Standard
R1: Coil parallel with 1/2W resistor
680Ω for Coil Voltage 12VDC
2700Ω for Coil Voltage 24VDC
D1: Coil parallel with diode & the
Positive pole “+” on #85 terminal
D2: Coil parallel with diode & the
Negative pole “-” on #85 terminal
1F:54A/30VDC with Class F insulation
(Form A only)
Bracket:
Nil: No Bracket Standard
H: Dust Cover with Metal Bracket
F: Plastic Bracket Cover
Contact Form:
Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
Coil Type:
D: Standard DC Coil
Coil Voltage:
12:12V, 24:24V
Number of Pole:
1: One Pole
2: Two Poles (Form A only)
Type of Sealing:
S: Hand Soldered Type
SS:RT II Fluxed Proofed (only DM1F)
SH:RT III Wash Tight (only DM1F)
Model Name: GRL
Series Name: ETR